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Creditor

10 Consulting Group

Accenture Australia Pty Ltd

Akuna Dredging Solutions

Aw Maritime Pty Ltd

Cee Pty Ltd

Corrs Chambers Westgarth Lawyers
Davidson Accountants & Business Consultants
Eva & Associates Pty Ltd

Ghd Pty Ltd

Harwood Andrews Lawyers Pty Ltd
Hfw Australia

King & Wood Mallesons

Marine Science & Ecology Pty Ltd
Mcclusky & Co Pty Ltd - (Mcco Group)
Mr Robert Hogarth

Novo Planning Pty Ltd

Oemg Global

Pd Corp Re Pty Ltd

Pivot Maritime International Pty Ltd
Port And Marine Consultant - Peter Hinksman
Prime Q Australia Pty Ltd

Rsm Australia Pty Ltd

The Brand Bureau Pty Ltd

Total Hydrographic

Vital Advisory Pty Ltd

Worsteling Family Trust - Iwrite Pty Ltd

Financial services

Financial services

Marine services

Marine services

Marine services

Legal services

Internal Audit

Marine services

Marine services

Legal services

Marine services

Legal services

Legal services

Public relations and media consultancy
Audit Committee

Strategic and statutory planning
Marine services

Property services

Marine services

Marine services

Financial services

Internal Audit

Public relations and media consultancy
Hyrographic Services

Risk management services
Public awareness campaign

Total
2,006
8,250

33,912

42,960

10,800

76,065
6,200
6,400

189,940
8,856
5,000

38,331
3,477

38,851
7,500
8,281

65,500

11,050
3,500

872
162,869
16,630
20,543
261,133
20,125
20,000
1,069,051
26



