VRCA List of Consultants 2018/19

Creditor

Creditor		Total
10 Consulting Group	Financial services	2,006
Accenture Australia Pty Ltd	Financial services	8,250
Akuna Dredging Solutions	Marine services	33,912
Aw Maritime Pty Ltd	Marine services	42,960
Cee Pty Ltd	Marine services	10,800
Corrs Chambers Westgarth Lawyers	Legal services	76,065
Davidson Accountants & Business Consultants	Internal Audit	6,200
Eva & Associates Pty Ltd	Marine services	6,400
Ghd Pty Ltd	Marine services	189,940
Harwood Andrews Lawyers Pty Ltd	Legal services	8,856
Hfw Australia	Marine services	5,000
King & Wood Mallesons	Legal services	38,331
Marine Science & Ecology Pty Ltd	Legal services	3,477
Mcclusky & Co Pty Ltd - (Mcco Group)	Public relations and media consultancy	38,851
Mr Robert Hogarth	Audit Committee	7,500
Novo Planning Pty Ltd	Strategic and statutory planning	8,281
Oemg Global	Marine services	65,500
Pd Corp Re Pty Ltd	Property services	11,050
Pivot Maritime International Pty Ltd	Marine services	3,500
Port And Marine Consultant - Peter Hinksman	Marine services	872
Prime Q Australia Pty Ltd	Financial services	162,869
Rsm Australia Pty Ltd	Internal Audit	16,630
The Brand Bureau Pty Ltd	Public relations and media consultancy	20,543
Total Hydrographic	Hyrographic Services	261,133
Vital Advisory Pty Ltd	Risk management services	20,125
Worsteling Family Trust - Iwrite Pty Ltd	Public awareness campaign	20,000
		1,069,051
		20

26